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

appointed kitchen boasts commercial grade appliances, granite 
countertops, & island. Breakfast nook opens to spacious 
family room. Master suite has french doors to deck, custom 
tile shower, soaking tub, & double vanity. Main & second fl oor 
laundrys! Finished basement with rec room, BD, full BA, & 
plenty of storage. Approximately 7500 fi nished sq ft, 6 BDs, 5 
BAs, and 3 stall garage.

MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2082 GENEVA LANE • MLS17058621

$550,000

MUSKEGON
Charming Bungalow in Orchard 
View schools. Situated on a 
double lot with an oversized 
2 stall garage & storage shed. 
Spacious kitchen w/solid wood 
cabinets, and eating area. Large 
living room with lots of light & 

front entry w/hardwood fl ooring. Bedrooms offer plenty of 
storage w/double closets! Main fl oor laundry in the mudroom. 
This move in ready home offers fresh paint and carpet. Newer 
roof, energy effi cient replacement windows, and vinyl siding.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1245 OAKLEA AVE • MLS17059092
$69,900 MUSKEGON

Charming 2 bedroom 1 
bath home near Oakview 
Elementary School. Updated 
kitchen with crown molding 
on the cabinets, over the 
range microwave, and 
eating area. Spacious living 

room and both bedrooms offer original hardwood fl ooring. 
Remodeled bathroom with walk in shower. Full basement 
with washer and dryer. Lots of space to add a family room 
or 3rd bedroom. Detached garage and fenced back yard add 
to the amenities. Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

961 ADA • MLS17056154

$54,900 MUSKEGON
Fixer Upper! Spacious 3 
bedroom 1 bath home with 
a detached garage and full 
basement. The main fl oor 
offers a large living room, 
formal dining, and hardwood 
fl ooring throughout. Two 

main fl oor bedrooms complete the main level. The second 
level is a large bedroom. Lots of potential! CASH ONLY. 
Property to be sold AS-IS. Seller will make no repairs.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1559 PINE ST • MLS17056702

$15,000

18 wooded acres in 
Coopersville schools! Use 
the cleared area to build 
your dream home! This 
property currently has a 
manufactured  home on 

it that could be repaired but is currently given no value. 
The existing cleared area has privacy from the road and 
neighbors. Situated among many other large parcels.

RAVENNA

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

5983 ROLLENHAGEN RD • MLS17054915

$59,900REDUCED

Move in ready 4 BD, 2-½ 
BA home in Windfl ower Bay 
Subdivision. Open concept 
great room with cathedral 
ceilings & a slider to the back
deck. Spacious kitchen with 
white cabinetry & a snack bar. 

Separate family room with a fi replace & large slider to the back 
yard. The upper level hosts a master suite w/walk in closet & 
private bathroom. 2 more BDs & an additional full BA complete 
the upper level. Convenient main fl oor laundry & half BA. Relax 
under the front pergola or in the back yard around the fi re pit. 
This home is situated on a private lot & has neighborhood 
access to Little Black Lake.

NORTON SHORES

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

112 MARSH TRAIL • MLS17051402

$225,000PENDING

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

This move-in ready home is 
situated on 13 wooded acres
with easy access to I-96! 
A winding paved driveway 
welcomes you to this 3 BD, 
1 BA home. Open concept 
kitchen & dining, large 

living room w/hardwood fl ooring, family room w/slider to 
the backyard, main fl oor laundry. Upper level master BD w/
whirlpool tub, two more spacious BDs & full BA complete the 
UL. Enjoy the wooded setting from the side deck or covered 
front porch. Newer furnace w/add on wood burner, newer roof, 
& newer water heater. Attached garage, detached garage, & 
storage shed.

11352 WILSON ST • MLS17047291
NUNICA$259,900PENDING

GRAND HAVEN
Spacious and bright 3 
BD home in Grand Haven 
Schools! This home is 
situated on a large lot, close 
to the end of a cul-de-sac. 
Move in ready with over 
1500 sq ft of living space! 

The kitchen features updated cabinets, SS appliances, & 
an eating area. Large mudroom area w/main fl oor laundry. 
Roomy main fl oor master BD. Spacious, sunny living room 
& a full bathroom complete the main. Upstairs you’ll fi nd 
a second BD & a bonus room & a second full BA. Fenced 
back yard with mature trees & a huge deck for entertaining! 
Walkout basement with high ceilings offering plenty of space 
to fi nish in the future. 

15131 163RD AVE • MLS17054153
$160,000PENDING MUSKEGON

Sprawling brick ranch 
in award winning North 
Muskegon Schools! This 3 
bedroom 1 bath home offers 
over 1500 sq ft of living 
space and a 2 ½ stall garage. 
This home boasts hardwood 

fl ooring throughout. Spacious living room with wood burning 
fi replace opens to the dining area. Roomy eat-in kitchen with 
access to the main fl oor laundry/mudroom. All Three good 
bedrooms are good sized with double closets. The bathroom 
offers tile walls, fl oors, and shower. Enjoy crisp fall evenings 
from the 3 seasons room. Back yard complete with a playset! 
Upgrades include replacement windows and doors, newer 
furnace, and central air.

717 GARBER ROAD • MLS17055

$125,000PENDING

Spacious 4 BD 1 BA home in 
Reeths-Puffer Schools! This 
home is situated on 1.5 acres 
with a 2 stall detached garage. 
Eat in kitchen with mudroom 
access.  Spacious living room 
with original wood staircase. 

Original charm with hardwood fl ooring (under carpet), arched 
wood doors, and original trim. Remodeled bathroom with 
ceramic tile fl ooring, clawfoot tub, and a new vanity with a 
granite top! Two bedrooms complete the main level. The upper 
level hosts two large bedrooms and a bonus space at the top 
of the steps. Full basement for storage. Replacement windows, 
newer furnace, and newer roof. This home qualifi es for zero 
down rural development fi nancing for qualifi ed buyers. 

MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1860 W DUCK LAKE RD • MLS17054823

$99,900PENDING

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

3044 STRATFORD ST • MLS17054915
NORTON SHORES

Spacious 5 bedroom house 
in Norton Shores! This 
beautifully updated home 
boasts new siding, windows, 
water heater, fl ooring, and 
a newer roof. In the kitchen 
you’ll fi nd refi nished white 

cabinets, new countertops, and brand new black stainless 
appliances. Large living room is perfect for entertaining! You’ll 
enjoy convenient main fl oor laundry with a brand new washer 
and dryer. 2 large main fl oor bedrooms and a remodeled full 
bath complete the main level. 3 more bedrooms upstairs, 
plus a bonus space and second full bath complete the upper 
level. This home is situated on almost 1 acre and offers a large 
(26x32) 2 stall garage. 

$94,900PENDING

MUSKEGON
Enjoy Original charm combined 
with modern convenience! 
This 3 (possibly 4) BD home 
offers overs over 2000 sq ft of 
living space. Kitchen w/snack 
bar opens to 4 seasons room. 
Open concept living & dining 

room, main fl oor laundry, bedroom & a full bathroom complete  
main level. A one of a kind staircase leads upstairs to the bonus 
room- which could be a used as a 4th BD. Spacious master BD 
w/walk-in closet. Dual zoned heating system, fully fenced back 
yard w/patio area, garden, fi repit, and shed. Enclosed dog run, 
two stall detached garage & full basement. Gutted to the studs 
in 2006, this home is nearly new!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

2031 CUTLER AVE • 17058553
$130,000PENDING
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soldbyjanemcg@gmail.com

www.fivestarmichigan.com
3597 Henry Street Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

231-557-2591
These properties are all eligible. www.soldbyjanemcg.com

$129,900
This 3 BD brick 
ranch sits on a 1 
acre private setting. 
The home has been 
well maintained 
with updated 
kitchen, refurbished 
fi replace & 

refi nished hardwood fl oors. Home comes fully applianced with 
immediate possession. Plenty of storage, full basement & 
detached garage for car & storage. Wooded setting for privacy 
with nice small pond water feature. Seller is including a One 
year Home Warranty for buyer peace of mind!

Jane McGregor 231-557-2591
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

FB.COM/DEBBIEREYNOLDSATHOME/

Call Me today if you are ready to sell ! 
I work personally with all of my clients. We have 

the resources to stage your home to maximize your 
bottom line. We make selling your home stress free.

Priced to Sell at $149,900

4013 E Fruitport Road, Fruitport ï $299,900
How would you enjoy a 1617 Sq. Ft Home, a 3 Story Barn & a 40x72 Pole Barn w/attached 27x40 insulated 
garage w/Guest Quarters above & all situated on 2 Acres?! Home o� ers spacious LR, large kitchen w/walk 
in pantry, FR, MS w/whirlpool tub, plenty of closet space & gas stove, 2nd BR & full bath also on the main 
floor. Unfinished LL walkout w/so much room to grow & laundry. Now the pole barn w/ attached garage, the 
insulted garage has 2 entrance in the front & the back & 3 work areas for cars w/a work shop attached, the 
PB is enormous & can store all your toys & the GQ o� er 1 BR, full bath, kitchen, LR & deck. The barn o� ers a 
fence in area w/ fire pit & plenty of room for outside entertaining. Don’t miss out call today!

15229 Lake Avenue, Grand Haven ï $1,059,000
Gorgeous Home on Pottawattomie Bayou w/ 187.62 Ft of Priv. Frontage that leads out to the Grand River. This 
home o� ers open floor plan w/ many custom built ins thru-out. Lets start w/ the spac LR w/ a vaulted wood 
ceiling & a 14x 20 ft rugged fieldstone FP, that runs from floor to ceiling, Beautiful kitchen w/ center Island 
granite countertops, Subzero Ref, Jennair cooktop, walk in pantry, Large DN area w/sliders to 3 season room 
that walks out to a 20x38 patio, skylight thru-out, central air, hardwood flooring, ceramic tile. Fin LL w/ Fam 
Rm, & lots of storage. 1.24 acres is beautifully landscaped w/ mature trees & scrubs & seawall w/ 20x12 ft boat 
well at the waterfront. 3 stall garage w/ concrete ramp leading in to home. This home is unbelievable, so sit 
back & enjoy your sunset views.

18124 Swiss Drive, Spring Lake ï $174,900
Totally Remodeled from head to toe and gorgeous !!! New carpet, new wood flooring, and paint is just the 
start for this 3 bedroom, 2 full bath condo in Ferrysburg with 1565 sq ft finished. This condo o� ers spacious 
living room w/ new hardwood floors , large dining area w/ slider to deck, kitchen with center island, pantry, 
new granite countertops and new stainless steel appliances. Fully finished lower level with daylight windows, 
family room, bedroom and full bath. Beautiful landscaping, 1 stall garage and fenced in back yard. Close to bike 
path, shopping and schools. Call today.

SOLD!
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FREE 
ESTIMATES
Please call Pat 

or Sandy to 
schedule an 
appointment.

Financing 
available, 
6 months 

same as cash 
for all of your 

qualifi ed 
projects.

“Your Kitchen & Bath Specialists”

WeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeberWeber
LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.LUMBER CO.

Mon. & Wed. 
7:30AM - 5:30PM
Tues., Thurs., Fri. 
7:30AM - 5:00PM

Sat. 
8:00AM - NOON

465 Ottawa St. • Muskegon

231-726-5051
www.weber-lumber.com
FREE DELIVERY plus 10% cash and carry discount

CALL 
TODAY 

TO SCHEDULE AN 
APPOINTMENT 

WITH PAT
OUR KITCHEN & BATH 

SPECIALIST 
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The Gateway to NORTHERN MICHIGAN Real Estate
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